
FOR Enduro
Forni di Sopra / 13.09.2020

Detailed evaluation
CARLO, PALERMO RANIERI
Club: BIKE4FUN A.S.D.
Number: 19

Enduro

Category:
JU

Total time: 17:57.87

Rank in course: 51 (of 58)
Best time in course: 12:35.73
Rank in category: 6(of 7)
Best time in the category: 13:38.64

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time

3:40.53
6:05.43
3:25.98
4:45.93

Pos
Cat.

6
7
6
6

Behind
Cat.

0:41.15
1:54.60
0:53.45
0:55.28

Pos
Total
48
54
54
50

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:53.56
2:17.83
1:01.85
1:08.90

Total
Time

3:40.53
9:45.96
13:11.94
17:57.87

Pos
Cat.

6
7
6
6

Behind
Cat.

0:41.15
2:35.75
3:23.95
4:19.23

Pos
Total
48
52
52
51

Total ranking

Behind
Total

0:53.56
3:11.39
4:13.24
5:22.14

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


